ASMD-FWG3-Nxxx6
0.2W 3014 Surface Mount LED
Data Sheet
Description
The ASMD-FWG3-Nxxx6 Surface Mount LEDs use InGaN chip
technology with superior package design to enable increased
light output production with better flux performance. The
product can be driven at high current and is able to dissipate

- 4 -
ASMD-FWG3-Nxxx6 Data Sheet
Part Numbering System
Part Number Example
ASMD-FWG3-NMSB6
x1 – CRI ≥80
x2 – Minimum flux bin M
x3 – Maximum flux bin S
x4 – Color bin CCT 3000K with bin ID 29S
x5 – Test current = 60 mA
A S M D - F W x1 3 - N x2 x3 x4 x5
Code Description Option
x1 Color Rendering Index G – CRI ≥80
x2 Minimum Flux Bin
(Refer to Flux Bin Limits)
x3 Maximum Flux Bin
x4 Correlated Color Temperature
A – 2700K
B – 3000K
C – 3500K
D – 4000K
E – 5000K
F – 5700K
G – 6200K
H – 6500K
J – 6800K
x5 Test Option 6 – Test Current = 60 mA
Broadcom
- 5 -
ASMD-FWG3-Nxxx6 Data Sheet
Bin Information
Flux Bin Limits (CAT)
Tolerance: ±12%.
Forward Voltage Bin Limits (VF)
Tolerance: ±0.1V.
Example of bin information on reel and packaging label:
CAT: M – Flux bin M
BIN: 29S – Color bin 29S
VF: G05 – VF bin G05
Color Bin Limits (BIN)
Tolerance: ±0.01.
Bin ID
Luminous Flux, v (lm) at 60 mA
Min. Max.
M 18 19
N 19 20
P 20 22
Q 22 24
R 24 26
S 26 28
T 28 30
Bin ID
Forward Voltage, VF (V) at 60 mA
Min. Max.
G03 2.8 2.9
G04 2.9 3.0
G05 3.0 3.1
G06 3.1 3.2
G07 3.2 3.3
CCT Bin ID
Chromaticity Coordinates
x y
2700 27S
0.4475 0.4012
0.4582 0.4199
0.4708 0.4228
0.4598 0.4041
3000 29S
0.4295 0.3918
0.4381 0.4097
0.4515 0.4145
0.4420 0.3962
3500 34S